●    Reference Standard
●    Operating Temperature Range
●    Capacitance Range
●    Rated Voltage
●    Capacitance Tolerance
●    Withstand Voltage
●    Dissipation Ractor
●    Insulation Resistance

dv/dt
(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@100KHz70℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@100KHz20℃
(mΩ)
Qn
(kVar) L D
UN 1200VDC Urms 500VAC Upeak 710VAC
C46122105J••••• 1.0 40 38 900 900 40 27 4.8 18.0
C46122155J••••• 1.5 40 46 800 1200 50 25 3.2 22.5
C46122205J••••• 2.0 40 53 750 1500 60 25 2.4 27.0
C46122205J••••• 2.0 47 38 720 1440 55 28 2.4 24.7
C46122305J••••• 3.0 40 64 680 2040 80 23 1.6 36.0
C46122305J••••• 3.0 47 45 620 1860 75 27 2.1 33.7
C46122405J••••• 4.0 47 52 550 2200 85 26 1.6 38.2
C46122505J••••• 5.0 47 58 500 2500 90 25 1.3 40.5
C46122605J••••• 6.0 47 63 450 2700 95 23 1.1 42.7
C46122705J••••• 7.0 47 68 450 3150 100 22 0.9 45.0
C46122805J••••• 8.0 47 73 400 3200 105 20 0.8 47.2
UN 2000VDC Urms 750VAC Upeak 1060VAC
C46202105J••••• 1.0 40 41 1100 1100 45 27 4.0 30.3
C46202155J••••• 1.5 40 50 1000 1500 55 26 2.7 37.1
C46202205J••••• 2.0 40 58 900 1800 65 25 2.0 43.8
C46202205J••••• 2.0 60 49 850 1700 55 26 2.0 37.1
C46202305J••••• 3.0 40 70 750 2250 80 23 1.3 54.0
C46202305J••••• 3.0 60 59 650 1950 70 25 1.9 47.2
C46202405J••••• 4.0 40 81 600 2400 90 22 1.4 60.7
C46202405J••••• 4.0 60 68 550 2200 75 23 1.4 50.6
C46202505J••••• 5.0 60 76 500 2500 85 22 1.1 57.3
C46202605J••••• 6.0 60 83 450 2700 90 21 0.9 60.7
UN 3000VDC Urms 1200VAC Upeak 1700VAC
C46302334J••••• 0.33 44 43 1800 594 40 26 7.2 43.2
C46302474J••••• 0.47 44 51 1700 799 48 25 5.5 51.8
C46302504J••••• 0.5 44 53 1600 800 50 25 4.8 54.0
C46302684J••••• 0.68 44 61 1500 1020 56 24 3.5 60.5
C46302754J••••• 0.75 44 64 1400 1050 60 24 3.2 64.8
C46302804J••••• 0.8 44 66 1350 1080 62 23 4.0 67.0
C46302105J••••• 1.0 44 74 1300 1300 70 22 3.2 75.6
C46302125J••••• 1.2 44 81 1250 1500 75 21 2.7 81.0
C46302155J••••• 1.5 44 91 1200 1800 80 20 2.1 86.4
UN 4000VDC Urms 1500VAC Upeak 2100VAC
C46402803J••••• 0.08 60 46 3000 240 35 28 10.0 47.2
C46402104J••••• 0.1 60 51 2850 285 38 27 8.0 51.3
C46402124J••••• 0.12 60 56 2750 330 42 26 6.6 56.7
C46402154J••••• 0.15 60 63 2500 375 45 25 8.5 60.7
C46402184J••••• 0.18 60 64 2400 432 50 25 7.1 67.5
C46402254J••••• 0.25 60 80 2200 550 55 23 5.1 74.2
C46402334J••••• 0.33 60 52 2000 660 45 23 3.9 60.7
C46402474J••••• 0.47 60 62 1800 846 50 22 5.1 67.5
C46402504J••••• 0.5 60 64 1700 850 52 22 4.8 70.2
C46402684J••••• 0.68 60 75 1600 1088 55 20 3.5 74.2
C46402754J••••• 0.75 60 78 1500 1125 58 20 3.2 78.3
Article Table
Resonant CapacitorC44
Metallized Film CapacitorsGDHY
R